

SCHEDULE OF PRICES

OWNER: Township of Brick

WORK TITLE: Roadway Improvements to Pinewood Drive - 2022

Bidder proposes to complete the Work in accordance with the Contract Documents and further described in the Pay Items at the prices set forth in this Schedule of Prices.

<u>No.</u>	<u>Title and Pay Basis</u>	<u>Amount</u>
------------	----------------------------	---------------

BASIC PAY ITEMS

All Basic Pay Items will be included in the Work. Bidder shall include all Basic Pay Items in the Total Bid Amount.


ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	INLET FILTER	UNIT	8	40.00	320.00
2	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (TOWNSHIP OF BRICK POLICE)	HOUR	20	\$113.00	\$2,260.00
3	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR	20	0.01	0.20
4	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY	7695	3.00	23,085.00
5	HMA 25M64 BASE COURSE - 4" THICK (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	TON	30	100.00	3,000.00
6	HMA 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE - 2" THICK	TON	890	100.00	89,000.00
7	DGA BASE COURSE - 6" THICK	SY	140	8.00	1,120.00
8	TACK COAT	GALLON	1160	0.01	11.60
9	15" HDPE PIPE, PERFORATED	LF	110	80.00	8,800.00
10	MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER	UNIT	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
11	INLET, TYPE A	UNIT	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
12	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE A, USING EXISTING CASTING	UNIT	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
13	RESET MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	EACH	7	50.00	350.00
14	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC, 24" WIDE	SF	20	60.00	1,200.00
15	REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN - STOP SIGN	UNIT	1	400.00	400.00
16	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	UNIT	8	400.00	3,200.00
17	CURB PIECE, TYPE 'N' ECO	UNIT	1	400.00	400.00
18	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	1530	3.00	4,590.00
19	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	1530	0.01	15.30
20	STRAW MULCHING	SY	1530	0.01	15.30
21	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00

«Work Title»
SCHEDULE OF PRICES (Cont.)

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:
(for determining Bid Security)

one hundred sixty-three thousand nine hundred sixty-seven
.....Dollars and
forty.....Cents
\$ 163,967.40

Note to Bidder: The apparent lowest responsible Bidders will be determined by Township of Brick from the sum of prices Bid for all Basic Pay Items plus, if applicable, those Optional Pay Items and Alternate Pay Items selected by Township of Brick. END OF SCHEDULE

Name of Bidder: Fiore Paving Co. .00401-2 Signature of Bidder: 
Robert Fiore